CAMPUS FOR STUDENT SUCCESS MULTI-PURPOSE ROOM

RENOVATIONS IFB # 011-0-2026/SB
BIDS RECEIVED 12/1/2025 AT 2:00 PM EST

BIDS OPENED 12/1/2025 AT 2:01 PM EST

PROCUREMENT OFFICER : SHANNON BAILEY, VCCO, VCO

Centennial PBI Vanar AR Chesson
GC Commercial Contractors Environmental Construction | Construction Co.
NAME OF CONTRACTOR Inc. Enterprises, INC. | Restoration LLC Corporation Inc.
Addenda Acknowledged (#1-#3) v v v v v
Bid Signed 4 4 4 v 4
Working Papers n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
Bid Bond 4 4 4 v 4
Contractor Questionaire Form 4 4 4 4 4
Code of Compliance Near Students v v v v v
Anti-Collusion Form 4 4 4 v 4

PART A TOTAL LUM SUM BASE BID

$1,293,463.66

$1,692,908.48

$1,190,000.00

$1,500,726.00

$1,365,000.00

PART B BID ALLOWANCE #1: Provide a lump
sum allowance of $150,000.00 for

audio/visual systems. $150,000.00 $150,000.00 - $150,000.00 $150,000.00
PART C BID ALLOWANCE #2: Provide a lump

sum allowance of $50,000.00 for data and

telecommunications cabling to include data,

voice, video, audio/video cabling. $50,000.00 $50,000.00 - $50,000.00 $50,000.00

Total (Part A + PART B + PART ()

$1,493,463.66

$1,892,908.48

$1,190,000.00

$1,700,726.00

$1,565,000.00

Notes:

***Apparent low
responsive bidder

***Bid deemed non
responsive; didn't
complete the
revised bid form
included in
addendum #3
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