CAMPUS FOR STUDENT SUCCESS MULTI-PURPOSE ROOM RENOVATIONS IFB # 011-0-2026/SB BIDS RECEIVED 12/1/2025 AT 2:00 PM EST

BIDS OPENED 12/1/2025 AT 2:01 PM EST

PROCUREMENT OFFICER: SHANNON BAILEY, VCCO, VCO

	GC Commercial	Centennial Contractors	PBI Environmental	Vanar Construction	AR Chesson Construction Co.
NAME OF CONTRACTOR	Inc.	Enterprises, INC.	Restoration LLC	Corporation	Inc.
Addenda Acknowledged (#1-#3)	√	√	√	·	√
Bid Signed	✓	✓	✓	√	√
Working Papers	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Bid Bond	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Contractor Questionaire Form	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Code of Compliance Near Students	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Anti-Collusion Form	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
PART A TOTAL LUM SUM BASE BID	\$1,293,463.66	\$1,692,908.48	\$1,190,000.00	\$1,500,726.00	\$1,365,000.00
PART B BID ALLOWANCE #1: Provide a lump sum allowance of \$150,000.00 for audio/visual systems.	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	_	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
PART C BID ALLOWANCE #2: Provide a lump sum allowance of \$50,000.00 for data and telecommunications cabling to include data, voice, video, audio/video cabling.	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00		\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
voice, video, addio/video cabillig.	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	-	\$50,000.00	\$30,000.00
Total (Part A + PART B + PART C)	\$1,493,463.66	\$1,892,908.48	\$1,190,000.00	\$1,700,726.00	\$1,565,000.00
			***Bid deemed non- responsive; didn't complete the revised bid form		
Notes:	***Apparent low responsive bidder		included in addendum #3		